bathlife

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

productheader_el_belysn
Power (W)
IP rating

Evaluating unlicensed DynamicPDF feature. Click here for details. [1:0:53:v10.43]

TOWEL WARMER LOD 1
TUBE CHROME

pdf.articlenumber 40942212

Towel heater Bathlife Lod is a electric towel warmer with vertical
standing, rounded tubes and integrated knobs. The towel heater has a
built in timer and is prepared for hidden installation. IP44. Lod is
available in several colours and colours.

NB! All electric installation must be performed by a certified electrician.

7330027147222

75
120
1405
2,1

30
P44

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Color

Surface finish
Main material
Surface treatment

productheader_stand_klassific
ETIM

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)
Package width (m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)
productheader_ovr
Heating

Connection

Shiny stainless steel
Glossy

Stainless steel
Polised

EC003624

1,500
0,075
0,100
2,100

El

Electric operation with cable

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/handdukstork/handdukstork-lod-1-ror-krom
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

