bathlife

TOWEL WARMER LOD 1 TUBE CHROME

pdf.articlenumber 40942212

Towel heater Bathlife Lod is a electric towel warmer with vertical standing, rounded tubes and integrated knobs. The towel heater has a built in timer and is prepared for hidden installation. IP44. Lod is available in several colours and colours.

NB! All electric installation must be performed by a certified electrician.

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr		productheader_mtrl_ytbeh	
EAN	7330027147222	Color	Shiny stainless steel
productheader_prod_matt_vikt Width	75	Surface finish Main material	Glossy Stainless steel
Depth (mm)	120	Surface treatment	Polised
Height (mm)	1405	productheader_stand_klassific	
Net weight (kg)	2,1	ЕТІМ	EC003624
productheader_el_belysn		productheader_forp_matt_vikt	
Power (W)	30	Package height(m)	1,500
IP rating	IP44	Package width (m)	0,075
		Package depth(m)	0,100
		Package weight(kg)	2,100
Dy	nam	productheader_ovr Heating Connection	El Electric operation with cable